PREMIERSHIP (England) 2005/2006

)
PREMIER
LEAGUE

(updated @ 23/8/2023)

DATE
13/08/2005
13/08/2005
20/08/2005
20/08/2005
21/08/2005
21/08/2005
24/08/2005
27/08/2005
27/08/2005
27/08/2005
28/08/2005
10/09/2005

11/09/2005

GAME
Everton v Man. Utd (0-2)
Middlesbrough v Liverpool (0-0)
Liverpool v Sunderland (1-0)
Man.Utd v A.Villa (1-0)
Bolton v Everton (0-1)
Chelsea v Arsenal (1-0)
Chelsea v West Brom (4-0)
Tottenham v Chelsea (0-2)
West Brom v Birmingham (2-3)
West Ham v Bolton (1-2)
Newcastle v Man.Utd. (0-2)
Man.Utd v Man.City (1-1)

Bolton v Blackburn (0-0)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

151-DD18

152-DD18

47-DD20

45-DD20

46-DD20

48-DD20

22-DD22

19-DD22

25-DD23

119-DD21

23-DD22

13-DD23

16-DD23

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
C+
C+
C+
C+

C+

C+
Sky sports

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-west-bromwich-albion/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-tottenham-hotspur-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-west-ham-united-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-bolton-wanderers-blackburn-rovers/

12/09/2005

17/09/2005

18/09/2005

18/09/2005

24/09/2005

24/09/2005

24/09/2005

24/09/2005

01/10/2005

02/10/2005

02/10/2005

15/10/2005

15/10/2005

16/10/2005

22/10/2005

23/10/2005

23/10/2005

23/10/2005

23/10/2005

29/10/2005

29/10/2005

West Ham v A.Villa (4-0)
Charlton v Chelsea (0-2)
Blackburn v Newcastle (0-3)
Liverpool v Man.Utd (0-0)
Birmingham v Liverpool (2-2)
Birmingham v Liverpool (2-2)
Chelsea v A.Villa (2-1)
Man.Utd v Blackburn (1-2)
Fulham v Man.Utd (2-3)
Liverpool v Chelsea (1-4)
Liverpool v Chelsea (1-4)
Chelsea v Bolton (5-1)
Liverpool v Blackburn (1-0)
Man.City v West Ham (2-1)
Man.Utd v Tottenham (1-1)
Everton v Chelsea (1-1)
Fulham v Liverpool (2-0)
Newcastle v Sunderland (3-2)
Newcastle v Sunderland (3-2)
Liverpool v W.Ham (2-0)

Middlesbrough v Man.Utd. (4-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish

Spanish

18-DD23

17-DD23

328-DD6

327-DD6

4-DD43

26-DD23

325-DD6

326-DD6

28-DD23

25-DD43

353-DD14

27-DD23

300-DD8

297-DD8

43-DD23

44-DD23

42-DD23

225-DD42

302-DD8

39-DD23

22-DD44

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
Sky Sports
C+
C+
C+
C+
Sky Sports
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
ESPN
C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-charlton-athletic-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-blackburn-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-liverpool-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-liverpool-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-everton-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-fulham-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-middlesbrough-fc-manchester-united/

29/10/2005

29/10/2005

30/10/2005

05/11/2005

05/11/2005

05/11/2005

06/11/2005

06/11/2005

19/11/2005

19/11/2005

03/12/2005

03/12/2005

10/12/2005

10/12/2005

11/12/2005

11/12/2005

17/12/2005

17/12/2005

18/12/2005

18/12/2005

18/12/2005

Middlesbrough v Man.Utd. (4-1)
Tottenham v Arsenal (1-1)
West Brom v Newcastle (0-3)
A.Villa v Liverpool (0-2)
Arsenal v Sunderland (3-1)
Portsmouth v Wigan (0-2)
Man.Utd v Chelsea (1-0)
Man.Utd v Chelsea (1-0)
Chelsea v Newcastle (3-0)
Liverpool v Portsmouth (3-0)
Liverpool v Wigan (3-0)
Liverpool v Wigan (3-0)
Liverpool v Middlesbrough (2-0)
Newcastle v Arsenal (1-0)
Man.Utd v Everton (1-1)
Man.Utd v Everton (1-1)
West Ham v Newcastle (2-4)
A.Villa v Man.Utd (0-2)
Arsenal v Chelsea (0-2)
Arsenal v Chelsea (0-2)

Middlesbrough v Tottenham (3-3)

English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
English

Spanish

317-DD8

38-DD23

40-DD23

34-DD23

35-DD23

37-DD23

385-DD25

301-DD8

299-DD8

36-DD52

93-DD32

436-DD20

98-DD32

122-DD64

218-DD63

105-DD33

167-DD63

104-DD33

193-DD64

2166

377-DD63

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Sky Sports

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+
Sky Sports

C+

C+

C+
Sky Sports

C+

C+

C+
Sky Sports

C+

C+
Sky Sports

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-middlesbrough-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-arsenal-fc-sunderland-afc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-liverpool-fc-portsmouth-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-liverpool-fc-wigan-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-liverpool-fc-wigan-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-newcastle-united-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-west-ham-united-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-arsenal-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-arsenal-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-middlesbrough-fc-tottenham-hotspur/

26/12/2005

26/12/2005

26/12/2005

28/12/2005

28/12/2005

28/12/2005

31/12/2005

31/12/2005

02/01/2006

02/01/2006

02/01/2006

03/01/2006

14/01/2006

14/01/2006

14/01/2006

14/01/2006

22/01/2006

22/01/2006

01/02/2006

01/02/2006

01/02/2006

Chelsea v Fulham (3-2)
Liverpool v Newcastle (2-0)
Wigan v Man.City (4-3)
Everton v Liverpool (1-3)
Everton v Liverpool (1-3)
Birmingham v Man.Utd (2-2)
Man.Utd v Bolton (4-1)
Chelsea v Birmingham (2-0)
Bolton v Liverpool (2-2)
West Ham v Chelsea (1-3)
West Ham v Chelsea (1-3)
Arsenal v Man.Utd (0-0)
Arsenal v Middlesbrough (7-0)
Arsenal v Middlesbrough (7-0)
Man.City v Man.Utd (3-1)
Man.City v Man.Utd (3-1)
Man.Utd v Liverpool (1-0)
Man.Utd v Liverpool (1-0)
Arsenal v West Ham (2-3)
Blackburn v Man.Utd. (4-3)

Blackburn v Man.Utd. (4-3)

Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish

English

294-DD26

295-DD26

21-DD68

96-DD63

45-DD27

211-DD30

90-DD27

296-DD26

222-DD27

19-DD39

2165

289-DD26

149-DD60

1004-DD58

66-DD60

21-DD27

290-DD26

20-DD27

297-DD26

291-DD26

223-DD27

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+
Sky Sports

C+
Sky Sports

MUTV

C+

C+

C+

C+
Sky Sports

C+

C+
Sky Sports

C+

MUTV

C+

Fox

C+

C+

MUTV


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-fulham-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-wigan-athletic-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-everton-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-everton-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-birmingham-city-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-birmingham-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-west-ham-united-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-west-ham-united-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-arsenal-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-arsenal-fc-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-arsenal-fc-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-city-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-arsenal-fc-west-ham-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-blackburn-rovers-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-blackburn-rovers-manchester-united/

04/02/2006

05/02/2006

05/02/2006

11/02/2006

11/02/2006

12/02/2006

14/02/2006

04/03/2006

05/03/2006

11/03/2006

12/03/2006

12/03/2006

19/03/2006

19/03/2006

25/03/2006

25/03/2006

26/03/2006

26/03/2006

26/03/2006

01/04/2006

09/04/2006

Man.Utd v Fulham (4-2)
Chelsea v Liverpool (2-0)
Chelsea v Liverpool (2-0)

Middlesbrough v Chelsea (3-0)
Portsmouth v Man.Utd (1-3)
Man.City v Charlton (3-2)
Liverpool v Arsenal (1-0)
Fulham v Arsenal (0-4)
Tottenham v Blackburn (3-2)
Chelsea v Tottenham (2-1)
Arsenal v Liverpool (2-1)
Man.Utd v Newcastle (2-0)
Fulham v Chelsea (1-0)
Newcastle v Liverpool (1-3)
Liverpool v Everton (3-1)
Liverpool v Everton (3-1)
Middlesbrough v Bolton (4-3)
Middlesbrough v Bolton (4-3)
Man.Utd v Birmingham (3-0)
Arsenal v A.Villa (5-0)

Man.Utd v Arsenal (2-0)

Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
English
English
Spanish

Spanish

293-DD26

292-DD26

298-DD26

136-DD39

238-DD30

636-DD1

121-DD62

633-DD1

631-DD1

23-DD57

13-DD57

632-DD1

628-DD1

635-DD1

842-DD25

630-DD1

561-DD3

134-DD72

417-DD59

899-DD57

562-DD3

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+
C+
Sky Sports

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+
Sky Sports

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+
Sky Sports

C+
BT Vision
Sky Sports

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-fulham-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-middlesbrough-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-city-charlton-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-liverpool-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-fulham-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-tottenham-hotspur-blackburn-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-arsenal-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-fulham-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-newcastle-united-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-liverpool-fc-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-liverpool-fc-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-middlesbrough-fc-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-middlesbrough-fc-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-birmingham-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-arsenal-fc-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-arsenal-fc/

09/04/2006 Man.Utd v Arsenal (2-0) English 128-DD64 Excellent Sky Sports
12/04/2006 Portsmouth v Arsenal (1-1) English 283-DD64 Good Sky Sports
14/04/2006 Man.Utd v Sunderland (0-0) Spanish 801-DD23 Excellent C+
16/04/2006 Blackburn v Liverpool (0-1) Spanish 760-DD1 Excellent C+
17/04/2006 Tottenham v Man.Utd (1-2) Spanish 634-DD1 Excellent C+
22/04/2006 Arsenal v Tottenham (1-1) Spanish 96-DD25 Excellent C+
29/04/2006 Chelsea v Man.Utd. (3-0) Spanish 492-DD58 Excellent C+
29/04/2006 Chelsea v Man.Utd. (3-0) English 39-DD37 Excellent Sky Sports HD
30/04/2006 Tottenham v Bolton (1-0) English 98-DD25 Excellent Sky Sports
01/05/2006 Man.Utd v Middlesbrough (0-0) French 804-DD23 Excellent TPS
04/05/2006 Man.City v Arsenal (1-3) Spanish 136-DD63 Excellent C+
07/05/2006 Arsenal v Wigan (4-2) Spanish 107-DD64 Excellent C+

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-portsmouth-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-sunderland-afc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-blackburn-rovers-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-tottenham-hotspur-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-chelsea-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-united-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-manchester-city-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2005-2006-arsenal-fc-wigan-athletic/
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